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A.F.C. Division

TEAM

Legion of Doom
House of Pain

Q Dawgs

Yew Hate Me
Ryan's RuffRiders
Cooee's Cruisers

N.F.C. Division

TEAM
Licked-N-Rolled
Elvers Pretzely
Bravadas

Big Red

Earl's Marauders
Methods of Mayhem
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PCT
0.750
0.719
0.594
0.438
0.375
0.344

PCT
0.656
0.594
0.563
0.438
0.438
0.094

PF
1415
1362
1406
1204
1212
1069

PF
1377
1399
1342
1361
1105

905

PA
1215
1152
1284
1240
1426
1243

PA
1276
1293
1273
1241
1156
1358

DIVISION
7-3-0

DIVISION
6-3-1

STREAK
Won 8
Won 1
Won 3
Won 5
Lost 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 5
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