

F.F.L. 2005

A.F.C. Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Legion of Doom	12	4	0	0.750	1415	1215	7 - 3 - 0	Won 8
House of Pain	11	4	1	0.719	1362	1152	8 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Q Dawgs	9	6	1	0.594	1406	1284	5 - 5 - 0	Won 3
Yew Hate Me	7	9	0	0.438	1204	1240	4 - 6 - 0	Won 5
Ryan's RuffRiders	6	10	0	0.375	1212	1426	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Cooee's Cruisers	5	10	1	0.344	1069	1243	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 4
N.F.C. Division								
N.F.C. Division	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	W 10	L 5	T 1	PCT 0.656	PF 1377	PA 1276	DIVISION 6 - 3 - 1	STREAK Won 1
TEAM		_	-	_				
TEAM Licked-N-Rolled	10	5	1	0.656	1377	1276	6 - 3 - 1	Won 1
TEAM Licked-N-Rolled Elvers Pretzely	10 9	5 6	1	0.656 0.594	1377 1399	1276 1293	6 - 3 - 1 5 - 4 - 1	Won 1 Lost 1
TEAM Licked-N-Rolled Elvers Pretzely Bravadas	10 9 8	5 6 6	1 1 2	0.656 0.594 0.563	1377 1399 1342	1276 1293 1273	6 - 3 - 1 5 - 4 - 1 7 - 3 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1 Lost 1